Vereinsmeisterschaften 2014

Ordonnanzgewehr

Schitzen

Alt

Unterhebelrepetierer KK

Alt

Unterhebelrepetierer GK

Alt

Luftgewehr aufgelegt

Damen

Schitzen

Damen Alt

Alt

Platz
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Platz
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Platz

oo AW N

Platz
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Oster, Frank
Barszcz, Robert

Klein, Gerald
Maal, Hartmut
Hoffmann, Detlef
Tesche, Ulrich
Falk, Werner

Klein, Gerald
Maal}, Hartmut
Falk, Werner
Tesche, Ulrich
Schmidt, Alfred

Falk, Werner
Maal}, Hartmut
Klein, Gerald
Tesche, Ulrich
Heldmann, Werner
Lande, Ariel

Baron, Janette
Martin, Michaela
Bovensiepen, Nadja

Schepers, Michael
Klein, Silke
Bovensiepen, Ralf

Martin, Reinhold
Winke, Achim

Ringe

203
167

265
243
214
213
210

Ringe

329
324
322
311
309

Ringe

329
325
324
289
206
144

Ringe
272
290
280
260
286
294

286
266



Senioren A w

Senioren A

Senioren B

Versehrte RS

Standardpistole

Alt

KK 100m aufgelegt

Alt

Senioren A

Freie Pistole

Alt
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Platz
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Platz

Platz

Moller, Brigitte

Klein, Gerald
Brogeler, Michael

MaalR, Norbert
Rohles, Hans

Rohles, Sebastian

Hufnagl, Alexander
Stegmann, Ulrich
Maal}, Hartmut
Klein, Gerald
Kihn, Hans-Peter
Tesche, Ulrich
Falk, Werner
Fierus, Klaus Dieter
Hoffmann, Detlef
Helbeck, Helmut

Bovensiepen, Ralf
Martin, Reinhold

Kiper-Herbener, Andreas

Brogeler, Michael

Klein, Gerald
MaaR, Hartmut
Hoffmann, Detlef

264

299
258

293
279

281

Ringe

541
486
472
472
419
415
408
317
452
425

Ringe

293
291
240

279
Ringe
220

217
201



Zentralfeuerpistole

Alt

KK-Sportpistole

Schitzen

Alt

Senioren A

Senioren B

Platz
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Platz

Ol ~Nlo ol rl wl N - Ol wl N - ~N o gl & w N e
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Hufnagl, Alexander
Simmet, Stephan
Maal, Hartmut
Klein, Gerald
Waust, Thomas
Tesche, Ulrich
Hoffmann, Detlef
Helbeck, Helmut
Falk, Werner

Hoga, Christoph
Pingel, Carsten
Plaswich, Peter
Mikovic, Daniel
Nickerl, Marcel
Juppner, Alexander
GroRRmann, Dirk

Leidig, Gerhard
Falk, Wener
Waust, Thomas
Winke, Achim

Hufnagl, Alexander
Maal}, Hartmut
Kuhn, Hans-Peter
Klein, Gerald
Hoffmann, Detlef
Rinke, Michael
Geers, Jos
Stegmann, Ulrich

Maal}, Norbert
Morth, Alfred
Helbeck, Helmut

Ringe

279
262
252
251
228
176
245
235
220

Ringe

261
242
237
234
234
210
179

249
249
246
200

281
254
254
252
232
231
193
258

250
227
225



Sportrevolver .44 Magnum

Schitzen

Alt

Platz
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Sportrevolver .357 Magnum Platz

Schitzen

Alt
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Oster, Frank
Artz, Thomas

Hufnagl, Alexander
Maal}, Hartmut
Losekamm, Glinter
Waust, Thomas
Falk, Werner

Klein, Gerald
Hoffmann, Detlef

Oster, Frank
Artz, Thomas
Kosiba, Jarislaw
Barszcz, Robert
Fischer, Andreas

Hufnagl, Alexander
Falkenstein, Dieter
Maal}, Hartmut
Kotzot, Jurgen
Brickmann, Stefan
Klein, Gerald

Falk, Werner
Losekamm, Glinter
Schwarzwaélder, Thomas
Hoffmann, Detlef
Stegmann, Ulrich
Morth, Alfred
Roth, Manfred
Winke, Achim
Brogeler, Michael
Waust, Thomas
Leidig, Gerhard
Tesche, Ulrich

Ringe

373
326

375
366
347
346
340
317
286

Ringe

366
331
331
295
256

378
373
361
360
353
340
337
322
319
304
281
263
212
205
181
356
330
328



Luftpistole aufgelegt

Senioren A

Senioren B

KK 60 Schuss liegend

Damen

Schitzen

Senioren A

Luftpistole

Jugend m

Damen

Schitzen

Alt

Senioren A

Platz

Platz

Platz
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Klein, Gerald
Brogeler, Michael

MaalR, Norbert

Baron, Janette
Bovensiepen, Nadja
Martin, Michaela

Rades, Thomas

Klein, Gerald

Kosiba, Daniel

Baron, Janette

Barszcz, Robert
Schepers, Michael

Brickmann, Stefan
Bovensiepen, Ralf

Falk, Werner

Winke, Achim

Klerks, Peter
Kiper-Herbener, Andreas

Klein, Gerald
Hoffmann, Detlef
Kihn, Hans-Peter

Ringe

276
242

286
Ringe
525
394
554
556
473
Ringe
281

299

271
258

337
325
310
293
266
97

346
322
345



KK-Sportpistole beidhandig Platz

Senioren A

Senioren C

Sportpistole 9mm Luger

Schitzen

Alt

Schnellfeuerpistole .22 kurz

Schiitzen

Alt
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O ool Nl ol a & w N

OO N O O B W N -

| e
NS

Platz

Maal}, Hartmut
Klein, Gerald
Stegmann, Ulrich
Tesche, Ulrich
Brogeler, Michael

Morth, Alfred
Helbeck, Helmut

Barszcz, Robert
Kosiba, Jaroslaw
Artz, Thomas
Oster, Frank
Uffermann, Bjorn
Lauer, Dominik
Fischer, Andreas
Zaimann, David
Plaswich, Peter

Hufnagl, Alexander
Falkenstein, Dieter
Maal3, Hartmut
Waust, Thomas
Kotzot, Jurgen
Klein, Gerald
Stegmann, Ulrich
Falk, Werner
Morth, Alfred
Tesche, Ulrich
Hoffmann, Detlef

Helbeck, Armin

Klein, Gerald
Helbeck, Helmut

Ringe

282
276
271
248
141

248
240

Ringe

335
331
326
307
305
256
241
196
290

376
373
365
358
345
336
330
296
276
237
236

Ringe

462

527
425



Luftgewehr 3-Stellung

Schiler w

Jugend m

Junioren w

Luftgewehr

Schiler w

Jugend m

Junioren w

Junioren m

Damen

Schitzen

Senioren A

Versehrte RS

Perkussionspistole

Schitzen

Alt

Platz
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Platz
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Platz
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Kramm, Vivien

Forchert, Philipp
Frenking, Maximilian

Protze, Stephanie

Kramm, Vivien

Forchert, Philipp
Galenski, Damian
Frenking, Maximilian
Jannusch, Dennis

Protze, Stephanie
Dreher, Lukas
Bovensiepen, Nadja
Baron, Janette
Martin, Michaela
Schepers, Michael

Klein, Gerald

Rohles, Sebastian

Uffermann, Bjorn
Juppner, Andreas
Rades, Thomas

Bruckmann, Stefan
Leidig, Gerhard
Falk, Werner
Simmet, Stephan

Ringe

194

235
222

260
Ringe
149
323
298
298
219
357
212
343
331
355
300
325
292
Ringe
106
98
112
129
119

103
128



Senioren

Steinschlosspistole

Schitzen

Perkussionsrevolver

Schitzen

Alt

Senioren

Sportpistole .45 ACP

Schitzen

Alt
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Platz

Platz
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Platz
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Hufnagl, Alexander
Klein, Gerald
Morth, Alfred
Zuchowski, Jan
Maal, Hartmut
Brogeler, Michael
Tesche, Ulrich

Briickmann, Stefan
Zuchowski, Jan
Simmet, Stephan

Neuhaus, Jirgen

Brickmann, Stefan
Waust, Thomas
Simmet, Stephan
Leidig, Gerhard

Maal}, Hartmut
Klein, Gerald
Tesche, Ulrich
Morth, Alfred

Oster, Frank
Barszcz, Robert
Neuhaus, Jirgen
Uffermann, Bjorn
Artz, Thomas

Falkenstein, Dieter
Hufnagl, Alexander
Simmet, Stephan
Maal}, Hartmut
Waust, Thomas
Klein, Gerald
Morth, Alfred

130
127
116
112
84
72
52

Ringe

105
83
120

Ringe

70

128
127
125
115

115
107
88
56

Ringe

364
338
326
289
335

376
360
350
349
348
329
307



KK aufgelegt

Damen Alt

Alt

Senioren A w

Senioren A

Zimmerstutzen

Schitzen
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Platz
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Platz
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Pohlenz, Rainer
Falk, Werner
Hoffmann, Detlef
Tesche, Ulrich
Atmadja, Indra
Gottschalk, Ralf

Klein, Silke

Bovensiepen, Ralf
Kiper-Herbener, Andreas
Martin, Reinhold

Moller, Brigitte

Klein, Gerald

Rades, Thomas

297
248
207
159
57
345

Ringe
254
276
205
260
146
274

Ringe

263



